Columbus Consolidated Government
Council Meeting Agenda Item

TO: Mayor and Councilors

AGENDA FY22 Holiday Schedule

SUBJECT:

AGENDA Approval is requested to approve the Holiday Schedule for the FY22
SUMMARY: Budget Year. It is recommended that Friday, December 24, 2021 be

designated as the floating holiday.

INITIATED BY:  City Manager

Recommendation: Approval is requested to approve the Holiday Schedule for the FY22 Budget
Year. Itis recommended that Friday, December 24, 2021be designated as the floating holiday.

Background: The Holiday Schedule has historically been approved by City Council to assist
various departments and organizations in developing their calendar schedules. All holidays are
established with the exception of the floating holiday.

Analysis: The floating holiday could be designated to follow a specific holiday, for example,
extending a holiday weekend or adding Good Friday as an option. The floating holiday could also
be designated to recognize some other event or occasion.

Financial Considerations: None

Legal Considerations: The City will not incur any additional cost in future years for approving
the request.

Recommendation/Action: Approval is requested to approve the Holiday Schedule for the FY22
Budget designating Friday, December 24, 2021 as the floating holiday.
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ARESOLUTION
NO.
WHEREAS, all holidays are established with the exception of the floating holiday; and,

WHEREAS, the floating holiday is hereby recommended for Friday, December 24, 2021.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF COLUMBUS,
GEORGIA, AS FOLLOWS:

That the attached Holiday Schedule for FY22 is hereby adopted designating the floating
holiday as Friday, December 24, 2021.

Introduced at a regular meeting of the Council of Columbus, Georgia held on the day
of 2021 and adopted at said meeting by the affirmative vote of ten members of said
Council.

Councilor Allen voting
Councilor Barnes voting
Councilor Crabb voting
Councilor Davis voting
Councilor Garrett voting
Councilor House voting
Councilor Huff voting
Councilor Thomas voting
Councilor Tucker voting
Councilor Woodson voting

Sandra T. Davis, Clerk of Council B.H. “Skip” Henderson, Mayor



Columbus Consolidated Government
2021-2022 Holiday and Waste Collection Schedule

Holiday Date Make Up Day Items Collected
Independence Day July 5, 2021 Wednesday, All Items from
July 7, 2021 Monday’s Routes
Labor Day September 6, 2021 Wednesday, All Items from
September 8, 2021 Monday’s Routes
Columbus Day October 11, 2021 Wednesday, All Items from
October 13, 2021 Monday’s Routes
Veteran’s Day November 11, 2021 Wednesday, No Make Up Day
November 10, 2021
Thanksgiving Day | November 25, 2021 Wednesday, All Items from
November 24, 2021 | Thursday’s Routes
Day After November 26, 2021 Friday, All Items from
Thanksgiving November 26, 2021 Friday’s Routes
Floating Holiday December 24, 2021 T.B.D.
Christmas Holiday | December 27, 2021 T.B.D.
New Year’s Day December 31, 2021 Wednesday, All Items from
December 29, 2021 Friday’s Routes
Martin Luther King January 17, 2022 Wednesday, All Items from
Jr. Birthday January 19, 2022 Monday’s’s Routes
Memorial Day May 30, 2022 Wednesday, All Items from
June 1, 2022 Monday’s Routes




